
HERSHEYPARK Stadium, Hershey, PA - 5:00 pm, Saturday, December 18, 2010

Friday, November 26 or Friday, December 3 or Friday, December 10 or Saturday, December 18
 Saturday, November 27  Saturday, December 4  Saturday, December 11

FIRST ROUND QUARTERFINALS SEMI-FINALS FINAL

Council Rock South (11-1)

Walt Snyder Stadium

Council Rock North HS, Newtown North Penn 28-14

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

North Penn (11-1) Walt Snyder Stadium

Council Rock North HS 1-1  North Penn 42-6

Neshaminy (11-1) Newtown (831)

Harry E. Franks Stadium 7:30 pm, Fri., Dec. 3

Neshaminy HS, Langhorne Neshaminy 33-7

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Bayard Rustin (11-1) Colonial Stadium

Plymouth-Whitemarsh HS 12-1 La Salle College 38-35

La Salle College (10-1) Plymouth Meeting 641-(841)

Charles Martin Memorial Stadium 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 11

Northeast HS, Philadelphia 12-1 La Salle College 35-0

12:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 20 (822)

Northeast (8-2) Charles Martin Memorial Stadium

Northeast HS 12-1 La Salle College 19-7

Easton (11-2) Philadelphia

Cottingham Stadium 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 4

Easton Area HS 11-1 Easton 13-10

7:00 pm Sat Nov 27

2010 PIAA
AAAA Football Championship

7:00 pm, Sat., Nov. 27

Whitehall (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 7-1 North Allegheny 21-0

Central Dauphin (10-2) 5:00 p.m. Champion

Landis Field

Central Dauphin SD, Harrisburg Cumberland Valley 28-7

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Cumberland Valley (10-2) HERSHEYPARK Stadium

Hershey 3-1  Cumberland Valley 35-7

Daniel Boone (11-1) 6:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 4 (832)

Daniel Boone Area HS Stadium

Birdsboro Red Lion 14-0

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

Red Lion (9-3) Mansion Park Stadium

Altoona Area SD 7-1 North Allegheny 35-17

North Allegheny (11-1) 1:00 pm, Sat., Dec. 11

HEINZ Field

Pittsburgh 7-1 North Allegheny 21-14

7:30 pm, Sat., Nov. 27 (824)

Woodland Hills (9-3) Ram Stadium

Pine-Richland HS 7-1 North Allegheny 21-6

8-1 Perry Traditional Academy (11-1) Gibsonia

(818) 7:00 pm, Fri., Dec. 3

George C. Cupples Stadium, Pgh SD 6-1 State College 35-26

7:00 pm, Fri., Nov. 26

6-1 State College (6-6)


